16 SideBreak Clip Scabbard

DATABASE

225

%

M77

Back Plate
Body
Black
Basketweave
ASPtec
Ballistic Weave
Rotating Base
2" Adjustment Block
Belt Clip
Hex Key
Back Plate Screw
Lock Ring
Retention Clip
Wave Washer

M52

M53
M54
M55
M56
M75
M76
M77
223
225
257
262
263

1.80

5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
2.50
1.00
2.50

.10
.20

.25
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